10.00 119620

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Seiji Nishizawa	12/25/2007
Kazuhisa Mochizuki	12/25/2007
Masataka Hamada	12/25/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Nisca Corporation	
Street Address:	430-1 Kobayashi Masuho-cho	
City:	Minamikoma-gun, Yamanashi-ken	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	400-0593	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11962086	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)997-4565

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

 Phone:
 703-997-4565

 Email:
 tt@j-pat.jp

Correspondent Name: Judge Patent Associates
Address Line 1: Dojima Building, 5th Floor

Address Line 2: 6-8 Nishitemma 2-Chome, Kita-ku
Address Line 4: Osaka-Shi, JAPAN 530-0047

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 033.0011

NAME OF SUBMITTER: James Judge

Total Attachments: 1

500473231

source=NS011_assgn#page1.tif

PATENT 20564 FRAME: 007!

REEL: 020564 FRAME: 0075

RECORDED: 02/26/2008

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas,	Seiji Nishi	zawa, Kazuhi:	sa Mochiz	uki, and Masataka Hamada,
citizen(s) of J			erred to a	s the applicant(s), has invented
		Sheet Fee	eding Devi	ce
the latest o	date next to the	ne signature(s)	below,	tion for United States Patent on
was filed o	on <u>Decew</u>	ber 20,	2007	 ,
and whereas,	Nisca Co	orporation	of	Minamikoma-gun Japan
430-1 Kobay	ashi Masuho- -gun, Yamana		nose maili	ng address is
				at application named above, and t(s), the title to and interest in the
which is here assignee, the the same inso hereby autho all any such p such patent(s	eby acknowle entire rights i far as the san rizes and requ atent(s) to the), for the sole es, as fully and	dged, the ap in the patent of ne yields any U ests the Comr e assignee, as use and beho d entirely as ar	oplicant(s) applicatio Inited Stat missioner o that of the of of the o ny such po	on, the receipt and sufficiency of assigns, and transfers, unto the in, and the title to and interest in es patent(s); and the applicant(s) of Patents and Trademarks to issue entire title to and interest in an assignee and the assignee's legal atent(s) would have been held been made.
In testimony w	hereof the ap	oplicant(s) has	below ex	ecuted this assignment.
Signature(s) a	nd date(s):			
Signature	lasataka	Hamada	Date	25/12/2007
SignatureS	eijî Mis	shizawa	Date	25/12/2007
Sianature 1	lazyhisa 1	Mochizuki	Date	25 / 12 / 2007

PATENT REEL: 020564 FRAME: 0076